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Kid Ray

Sue Render
Jesamy Kid
Whiskey Mac
Doc Kemm
Dash Caliber
Carolina Gray Dawg
Ricochet Wally
Dancin Angel
Short Round
Keystone Kid
Pick Ax Pete
Capt. Cowan
Frontier Flossy
Mat Bastarson
MP Marshall
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

May 28, 2022
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
25.24 20.78 18.04
24.72 21.51 23.03
25.79 19.74 27.58
24.02 27.67 47.70
34.36 25.44 26.52
55.69 37.25 22.83
40.01 33.39 32.89
49.41 31.31 30.31
37.72 33.94 39.35
47.27 49.06 34.50
47.07 44.12 35.33
54.22 48.86 44.16
58.09 44.61 35.47
63.69 60.19 42.75
56.66 41.26 38.07
64.58 72.58 48.88

Stage 4

17.38
16.82
17.00
22.92
20.04
25.77
24.85
31.63
27.40
28.78
34.32
34.09
36.22
57.21
32.04
44.78

Stage 5

26.74
26.92
35.94
28.31
29.95
28.63
38.63
36.68
55.41
41.86
51.97
44.56
52.55
65.80
63.51
86.28

Stage 6

24.07
25.09
23.66
28.23
45.56
33.49
38.82
34.36
33.08
39.93
47.34
43.85
51.59
64.52
150.00
105.64

Final
Time
132.25
138.09
149.71
178.85
181.87
203.66
208.59
213.70
226.90
241.40
260.15
269.74
278.53
354.16
381.54
422.74



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Final Results by Category Main Match

May 28, 2022

Category Stage 1 Stage2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time
Category: Grand Patron

1 Pick Ax Pete 12 54.22 48.86  44.16 34.09 44.56 43.85 269.74
Category: Cattle Baron

1 Mat Bastarson 15 56.66 4126  38.07 32.04 63.51 150.00 381.54
Category: Grande Dames

1 Frontier Flossy 14 63.69 60.19 42.75 57.21 65.80 64.52 354.16
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Carolina Gray Dawg 7 40.01 3339 3289 24.85 38.63 38.82 208.59

2 Capt. Cowan 13 58.09 4461 3547 36.22 52.55 51.59 278.53
Category: Ladies Senior

1 Dancin Angel 9 37.72 3394 3935 27.40 55.41 33.08 226.90
Category: Senior

1 Kid Ray 1 25.24 20.78  18.04 17.38 26.74 24.07 132.25
Category: Silver Senior

1 Jesamy Kid 3 25.79 19.74  27.58 17.00 35.94 23.66 149.71

2 Doc Kemm 5 34.36 2544 2652 20.04 29.95 45.56 181.87

3 Dash Caliber 6 55.69 37.25 2283 25.77 28.63 33.49 203.66

4 Keystone Kid 11 47.07 4412 3533 34.32 51.97 47.34 260.15
Category: Gunfighter

1 Ricochet Wally 8 49.41 3131 3031 31.63 36.68 34.36 213.70
Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Sue Render 2 24.72 2151  23.03 16.82 26.92 25.09 138.09

2 Short Roumd 10 47.27 49.06  34.50 28.78 41.86 39.93 241.40

Category: 49'r
1 Whiskey Mac 4 24.02 27.67  47.70 22.92 28.31 28.23 178.85
2 MP Marshall 16 64.58 72.58  48.88 44.78 86.28  105.64 422.74



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

May 28, 2022
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
5 Doc Kemm 34.36
4 Jesamy Kid 25.79
3 Kid Ray 25.24
2 Sue Render 24.72
1 Whiskey Mac 24.02
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
5 Whiskey Mac 27.67
4 Doc Kemm 25.44
3 Sue Render 21.51
2 Kid Ray 20.78
1 Jesamy Kid 19.74
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
5 Jesamy Kid 27.58
4 Doc Kemm 26.52
3 Sue Render 23.03
2 Dash Caliber 22.83
1 Kid Ray 18.04
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
5 Whiskey Mac 22.92
4 Doc Kemm 20.04
3 Kid Ray 17.38
2 Jesamy Kid 17.00
1 Sue Render 16.82
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
5 Doc Kemm 29.95
4 Dash Caliber 28.63
3 Whiskey Mac 28.31
2 Sue Render 26.92
1 Kid Ray 26.74
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
5 Dancin Angel 33.08
4 Whiskey Mac 28.23
3 Sue Render 25.09
2 Kid Ray 24.07

1 Jesamy Kid 23.66



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Capt. Cowan
Carolina Gray Dawg
Doc Kemm
Keystone Kid

Kid Ray

Pick Ax Pete

Short Roumd

Sue Render

Elder Statesman
Elder Statesman
Silver Senior
Silver Senior
Senior

Grand Patron
Ladies 49'r
Ladies 49'r



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias Cate Time Rank Raw M P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1/Kid Ray S 13225] 12| 2524/ 0]/0fofo]3 | 2524 2078 ollolfo][2] 2078 1804 00001 1804 1738 000 0| 3] 1738 2674 000 o[ 1] 2674 2407 0 0 0 24.07
2[Sue Render 149 13809 14 24720 ‘0 olof2 2072 2151 olol[o] 3] 215 230300003 ‘ 23.03 16.82H 0 H 0 H 0 01| 168 26.92” ofolofof2] 2692 250 0l ofo0 3 ‘ 25.09
3/Jesamy Kid SL 14971) 19| 2579/0| 0|0|0|4 | 2579 1974 oo o] 1] 1974 22581 o o] o5 2758 1700 0 0 o0 o | 2| 1700 3094 10| 0| 06| 3594 2366/ 0| 00 1] 2366
4|Whiskey Mac g 17885 33| 2402 0 ’o olof 1 2402 2267 ollofol 5]l 27670 1770 2 [ 1][1] o 15’ 47.70 17‘92H 1 H 0 H o055 2202 28.31” olofolol3] 2831 23231 0f0 4J 28.23
5/Doc Kemm St 181.87] 33| 3436/0| 0|0|0|5 | 3436 2544 0 0|0 4| 2544 2652/0 0| 0| 0| 4 2652 2004 0 0 0 0| 4| 2004 2995/ 00| 0| 05| 2095 4556 0| 0o 11 4556
6|Dash Caliber SL 20366| 40| 40.69| 1 ’1 o|o|12] ss69 27.25 0o/0 |0 9]| 3725 2283 0 0|0 o0 2‘ 22.83 20.77‘EETT 25.77 23.53” oo ol ol a| 2863 3349 0] 0o 6‘ 33.49
7|carolina Gray Dawg  |ES 20859 43 4001/0| 0|0 0|7 | 4001 33.39 0 o o0l 7| 3339 328 00 0 0 7 328 248 0 0 0 0|6 248 3863 0 0| 0| 0| 8| 3863 388 0 0|0 8| 3882
8|Ricochet Wally GF 21370 46| 44.41] 1 ‘o olol10| 4941 2631 ofol[of 6| 3131 253110006 ‘ 30.31 21.63H 2 H 0 H o o 10] 3163 31.68” 1ol o]0l 7] 3668 2036100 7 ‘ 34.36
9|Dancin Angel s 22690 52 3772(0| 0|0 0|6 | 3772 2894 0o o] 8| 3394 24353 0| 0| 0|12 3935 2240 1 0 0 o0 8| 2740 40413 0| 0| 0 13| 5541 3308 0| 0|0 5 3308
10/Short Roumd 149 24140, 58 47.27/0 ‘o ololo 47.27]  49.06 00 o]1a| 4906 34500 0008 ‘ 34.50 28.78H 0 H 0 H o 09| 2878 41.86” ool o] o9l 418 3993 0 o]0 9 ’ 39.93
11/Keystone Kid SL 260.15| 64 47070| 0|0 0|8 || 4707 4412 00 |o11| 4412) 35330 0| 0| 0|9 3533 3432 0 0 0 o013 3432 5197/ 00| 0| 0 11| 5197 4734 0] 0|0 12| 4734
12|Pick Ax Pete GP 26974 70| 54.22[0 ’o o/of11 5422 4886 00 o0/ 13| 488 4416/ 0 0|0 o0 14‘ 44.16 34.09H 0 H 0 H o0 12] 3409 44.56” oo ol ol 4456 4385 0] o]0 101 43.85
13|capt. Cowan ES 27853 75| 5809/ 0| 0|0 0|14 5809 44.61 00 |o0|12| 4461 3547/ 0 0| 0| 0 10 3547 3622 0 0 0 o0 14| 3622 525 00| 0| 0 12| 525 5159 0 0 0 13 5159
14|Frontier Flossy GD 354.16| 88 63.60/0 ’o 0/o[15| 6369 50.19 0o/o0|ol1s| 6019 3775/ 1 |00 o 13‘ 42.75 47.21‘mm ool[16] s7.21 65.80” oo ol ol1s| ess80 s952f1]0f0 14‘ 64.52
15|Mat Bastarson cB 38154 75 4666 2| 0|0 0|13| 5666 36.26 ol olloll10| 4126 2807 2 0|0 |0 11 3807 3204 0 0 0 0|11 3204 5851 1| 0| 0| 0|14 6351 15000 0 0 O 16| 150.00
16/MP Marshall g 42274 o4l 64580 ’o o/o|16| 6458 5258 1]/0o16] 7258 4sssfo 00 o 16‘ 48.88 44.78H 0 H 0 H o015 4478 76.28” 20 ol ol se28 ss64f2] 1|0 15} 105.64




